
Gruppe IGK

Lausitzring GP - 4534 mtr.
15 - 16 September 2018

Result of Rennen 2

RSZ Motorsport - Event 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP125
 

122 Chris Meyer  1 -- 12 laps --Honda RS125 24:03.609 1:59.112 10

85 Peter Sydel 1.575 2 1.575Honda RS 125 24:05.184 1:58.055 11

88 Reiner Scheidhauer 0.895 3 2.470Honda RS 125 24:06.079 1:57.933 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP250
 

38 Robert Dehner  1 -- 12 laps --Honda RS250 23:59.396 1:56.207 10

44 Andreas Götti 35.015 2 35.015Honda RS250 24:34.411 1:57.715 2

67 Christian Vorsmann 2.507 3 37.522Honda RS 250
MSC Münster e.V im DMV

24:36.918 1:59.278 10

34 Peter Schulte Wien 8.060 4 45.582Honda RS250
MSC Münster

24:44.978 2:00.169 8

32 Peter Christiani  5 -- 11 laps --Yamaha TZ250 23:06.695 2:02.062 10

35 Franko Piesner 39.457 6 39.457Honda RS250 23:46.152 2:04.951 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP500
 

1 Ron Schönfelder  1 -- 12 laps --Ronax 500
Ronax Racing

23:06.634 1:50.766 12

16 Ajax Kühn 51.261 2 51.261Ronax 500
Ronax Racing

23:57.895 1:55.656 11

9 Stephan Grün 27.622 3 1:18.883Suzuki MRG 500
Motorrad Racing Grün

24:25.517 1:57.867 2

60 Berthold Gudermann 2.964 4 1:21.847Suzuki RG500 24:28.481 1:58.858 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = SP250
 

226 Thomas Wöhleke  1 -- 12 laps --Aprilia RS 250 24:26.725 2:00.490 11

201 Martin Koller 0.549 2 0.549Aprilia RS250 24:27.274 2:01.035 9

291 Martin Uebel 34.406 3 34.955Aprilia RS250 25:01.680 2:03.844 9

210 Michael Kahmann  4 -- 11 laps --Aprilia RS 250 24:05.408 2:08.136 10

247 Andreas Lindberg 0.609 5 0.609Aprilia RS250 24:06.017 2:07.800 11

219 Christof Schäfer  6 -- 5 laps --EMS Aprilia RS 250
EMS

10:38.477 2:05.761 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:50.766  in lap  12  by  nbr. 1 : Ron Schönf elder (Ronax 500)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 H.Roelse - Time Service 
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